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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Gafner Milo (2008) 20.00

+ Isenschmid Nico (2008) 10.00
+ Stettler Silvan (2009) 10.00

 
2 Joos Nando (2008) 19.75

+ Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 9.75
+ Matter Roman (2008) 10.00

 
3 a Rüegg Christian (2008) 19.50

+ Zingg Simon (2008) 9.75
+ Pivko Finn (2009) 9.75

3 b Krähenbühl Micha (2008) 19.50
+ Rohrbach Fabian (2008) 9.75
+ Werthmüller Florian (2008) 9.75

3 c Guggisberg Michael (2009) 19.50
+ Neukomm Nevio (2009) 9.75
+ Schmid Jonas (2009) 9.75

4 a Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 18.50
o Joos Nando (2008) 8.50
+ Rohrbach Fabian (2008) 10.00

4 b Werthmüller Florian (2008) 18.50
+ Wehrli Lars (2008) 10.00
o Krähenbühl Micha (2008) 8.50

4 c Stettler Silvan (2009) 18.50
+ Häni Lars (2009) 10.00
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50

4 d Isenschmid Nico (2008) 18.50
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50
+ Wehrli Lars (2008) 10.00

5 a Zingg Simon (2008) 18.25
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50
+ Pivko Finn (2009) 9.75

5 b Neukomm Nevio (2009) 18.25
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50
+ Häni Lars (2009) 9.75

5 c Matter Roman (2008) 18.25
+ Schmid Jonas (2009) 9.75
o Joos Nando (2008) 8.50

6 a Wehrli Lars (2008) 17.00
o Werthmüller Florian (2008) 8.50
o Isenschmid Nico (2008) 8.50

6 b Schmid Jonas (2009) 17.00
o Matter Roman (2008) 8.50
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50

6 c Rohrbach Fabian (2008) 17.00
o Krähenbühl Micha (2008) 8.50
o Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 8.50

6 d Pivko Finn (2009) 17.00
o Zingg Simon (2008) 8.50
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50

6 e Häni Lars (2009) 17.00
o Stettler Silvan (2009) 8.50
o Neukomm Nevio (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Wüthrich Damian (2007) 20.00

+ Colijn Linus (2007) 10.00
+ Kehrli Manuel (2007) 10.00

 
2 a Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 19.75

+ Michel Gabriel (2006) 10.00
+ Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 9.75

 
2 b Schmid Nathan (2007) 19.75

+ Zingg Lukas (2006) 10.00
+ Affolter Cedric (2007) 9.75

2 c Künsch Michael (2006) 19.75
+ Wütschner Florian (2006) 9.75
+ Probst Janis (2007) 10.00

2 d Häni Michael (2007) 19.75
+ Stucki Jan (2007) 9.75
+ Guggisberg André (2006) 10.00

3 Reusser Jannic (2007) 19.50
+ Graber Nick (2007) 9.75
+ Locher Jasha (2006) 9.75

4 a Schüpbach Mika (2006) 18.75
- Berger Loris (2006) 8.75
+ Maurer Quentin (2006) 10.00

4 b Schär Ari (2007) 18.75
- Guggisberg André (2006) 8.75
+ Colijn Linus (2007) 10.00

4 c Kehrli Manuel (2007) 18.75
+ Flück Ben (2007) 10.00
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.75

5 a Berger Loris (2006) 18.50
- Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.75
+ Pirkheim Enea (2006) 9.75

5 b Stucki Jan (2007) 18.50
o Häni Michael (2007) 8.50
+ Aeberhard Leo (2007) 10.00

5 c Probst Janis (2007) 18.50
+ Müller Janick (2006) 10.00
o Künsch Michael (2006) 8.50

5 d Michel Gabriel (2006) 18.50
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50
+ Hofer Roman (2006) 10.00

5 e Graber Nick (2007) 18.50
+ Locher Jasha (2006) 10.00
o Reusser Jannic (2007) 8.50

5 f Flück Ben (2007) 18.50
o Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.50
+ Müller Janick (2006) 10.00

5 g Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 18.50
+ Hofer Roman (2006) 10.00
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50

5 h Affolter Cedric (2007) 18.50
+ Aeberhard Leo (2007) 10.00
o Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.50

6 Wütschner Florian (2006) 18.25
o Künsch Michael (2006) 8.50
+ Zingg Lukas (2006) 9.75
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7 Guggisberg André (2006) 17.50
- Schär Ari (2007) 9.00
o Häni Michael (2007) 8.50

8 a Pirkheim Enea (2006) 17.25
- Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.75
o Berger Loris (2006) 8.50

8 b Maurer Quentin (2006) 17.25
- Pirkheim Enea (2006) 8.75
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50

9 a Zingg Lukas (2006) 17.00
o Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.50
o Wütschner Florian (2006) 8.50

9 b Müller Janick (2006) 17.00
o Probst Janis (2007) 8.50
o Flück Ben (2007) 8.50

9 c Locher Jasha (2006) 17.00
o Graber Nick (2007) 8.50
o Reusser Jannic (2007) 8.50

9 d Hofer Roman (2006) 17.00
o Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.50

9 e Colijn Linus (2007) 17.00
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50
o Schär Ari (2007) 8.50

9 f Aeberhard Leo (2007) 17.00
o Affolter Cedric (2007) 8.50
o Stucki Jan (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Hirschi Niklas (2004) 20.00

+ Jordi Nico (2004) 10.00
+ Matter Florian (2005) 10.00

 
2 a Moser Michael (2005) 19.75

+ Rutsch Remo (2004) 9.75
+ Krähenbühl Andri (2005) 10.00

 
2 b Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 19.75

+ Strahm Markus (2005) 10.00
+ Reinhard Kaspar (2005) 9.75

2 c Feldmann Matthias (2005) 19.75
+ Matter Max (2005) 10.00
+ Reusser Patrice (2004) 9.75

3 Gerber Adrian (2004) 19.50
+ Zbinden David (2004) 9.75
+ Santschi Mateo (2004) 9.75

4 Lüthi Simon (2004) 19.00
- Wiget Adrian (2004) 9.00
+ Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 10.00

5 a Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 18.75
- Rubin Oliver (2004) 8.75
+ Blatter Matthias (2004) 10.00

5 b Wiget Adrian (2004) 18.75
- Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.75
+ Wüthrich Christian (2005) 10.00

5 c Rubin Oliver (2004) 18.75
- Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.75
+ Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 10.00

6 a Wälti Lars (2005) 18.50
o Reusser Patrice (2004) 8.50
+ Heiniger Stefan (2005) 10.00

6 b Reusser Patrice (2004) 18.50
+ Wälti Lars (2005) 10.00
o Feldmann Matthias (2005) 8.50

6 c Matter Max (2005) 18.50
o Feldmann Matthias (2005) 8.50
+ Moser Roger (2005) 10.00

6 d Matter Florian (2005) 18.50
+ Gerber Nicolas (2005) 10.00
o Hirschi Niklas (2004) 8.50

7 a Wüthrich Christian (2005) 18.25
+ Blatter Matthias (2004) 9.75
o Wiget Adrian (2004) 8.50

7 b Santschi Mateo (2004) 18.25
+ Moser Roger (2005) 9.75
o Gerber Adrian (2004) 8.50

7 c Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 18.25
+ Joos Roman (2005) 9.75
o Rubin Oliver (2004) 8.50

7 d Krähenbühl Andri (2005) 18.25
+ Häni Adrian (2005) 9.75
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50

7 e Jordi Nico (2004) 18.25
o Hirschi Niklas (2004) 8.50
+ Rutsch Remo (2004) 9.75

7 f Häni Adrian (2005) 18.25
o Krähenbühl Andri (2005) 8.50
+ Gerber Nicolas (2005) 9.75

7 g Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 18.25
+ Heiniger Stefan (2005) 9.75
o Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.50

8 Strahm Markus (2005) 17.50
o Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 8.50
- Reinhard Kaspar (2005) 9.00

9 a Zbinden David (2004) 17.25
o Gerber Adrian (2004) 8.50
- Joos Roman (2005) 8.75

9 b Reinhard Kaspar (2005) 17.25
o Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 8.50
- Strahm Markus (2005) 8.75

9 c Joos Roman (2005) 17.25
o Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.50
- Zbinden David (2004) 8.75

9 d Blatter Matthias (2004) 17.25
o Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.75
o Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.50

10 a Rutsch Remo (2004) 17.00
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50
o Jordi Nico (2004) 8.50

10 b Moser Roger (2005) 17.00
o Santschi Mateo (2004) 8.50
o Matter Max (2005) 8.50

10 c Heiniger Stefan (2005) 17.00
o Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 8.50
o Wälti Lars (2005) 8.50

10 d Gerber Nicolas (2005) 17.00
o Matter Florian (2005) 8.50
o Häni Adrian (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Staub Severin (2002) 20.00

+ Schmutz Adrian (2002) 10.00
+ Michel Kaspar (2002) 10.00

 
2 Reinhard Michael (2002) 19.75

+ Pirkheim Elias (2002) 10.00
+ Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 9.75

 
3 a Zimmermann David (2003) 19.00

- Jakob David (2003) 9.00
+ Isenschmid Roman (2003) 10.00

3 b Jakob David (2003) 19.00
+ Isenschmid Roman (2003) 10.00
- Zimmermann David (2003) 9.00

4 a Zaugg Lars (2002) 18.75
- Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.75
+ Lüthi David (2002) 10.00

4 b Wüthrich Severin (2002) 18.75
- Lüthi David (2002) 8.75
+ Zurbuchen Alexander (2003) 10.00

4 c Graf Gian (2002) 18.75
+ Schlup Yanick (2003) 10.00
- Walther Reto (2003) 8.75

4 d Jordi Simon (2002) 18.75
o Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 8.75
+ Jordi Luan (2003) 10.00

5 a Walther Reto (2003) 18.50
+ Schmid Silvan (2002) 9.75
- Graf Gian (2002) 8.75

5 b Franchi Lukas (2002) 18.50
- Zaugg Lars (2002) 8.75
+ Kobel Adrian (2003) 9.75

5 c Schmid Silvan (2002) 18.50
o Walther Reto (2003) 8.50
+ Schmutz Adrian (2002) 10.00

5 d Rüegg Daniel (2003) 18.50
o Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.50
+ Schlup Yanick (2003) 10.00

5 e Michel Kaspar (2002) 18.50
+ Jordi Luan (2003) 10.00
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.50

5 f Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 18.50
+ Jordi Simon (2002) 10.00
o Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.50

6 a Pirkheim Elias (2002) 18.25
o Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.50
+ Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 9.75
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6 b Kobel Adrian (2003) 18.25
+ Rüegg Daniel (2003) 9.75
o Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.50

7 Isch David (2003) 17.75
- Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 9.00
- Aeschlimann Pascal (2003) 8.75

8 a Aeschlimann Pascal (2003) 17.50
- Zurbuchen Alexander (2003) 8.75
- Isch David (2003) 8.75

8 b Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 17.50
- Isch David (2003) 9.00
o Pirkheim Elias (2002) 8.50

9 a Zurbuchen Alexander (2003) 17.25
- Aeschlimann Pascal (2003) 8.75
o Wüthrich Severin (2002) 8.50

9 b Lüthi David (2002) 17.25
- Wüthrich Severin (2002) 8.75
o Zaugg Lars (2002) 8.50

9 c Schlup Yanick (2003) 17.25
o Graf Gian (2002) 8.50
o Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.75

10 a Schmutz Adrian (2002) 17.00
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.50
o Schmid Silvan (2002) 8.50

10 b Jordi Luan (2003) 17.00
o Michel Kaspar (2002) 8.50
o Jordi Simon (2002) 8.50

10 c Isenschmid Roman (2003) 17.00
o Jakob David (2003) 8.50
o Zimmermann David (2003) 8.50


